
04.02.84. Borovec    Giant Slalom, men 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
vertical drop: 386 m  
number of gates: 53/53   
course setter: P. Endrass FRG/P. Prodinger AUT 
started: 81-18 at 9h 
finished: 37 
 
 
 
 
  1. Ingemar Stenmark  SWE   1.14.93 + 1.14.67 2.29.60 (  7) 
 
  2. Marc Girardelli   LUX   1.15.69 + 1.14.44 2.30.13 (  6)  
  3. Robert Erlacher  ITA  1.15.77 + 1.14.61 2.30.38 (15)  
 
  4. Boris Strel   YUG  1.16.17 + 1.15.12 2.31.29 (  2) 
  5. Joze Kuralt   YUG  1.16.52 + 1.14.92 2.31.44 (25) 
  6. Jacques Luethy   SUI   1.16.51 + 1.14.94 2.31.45 (12) 
  7. Thomas Buergler  SUI  1.16.76 + 1.14.84 2.31.60 (21) 
  8. Hubert Strolz  AUT   1.16.28 + 1.15.67 2.31.95 (  5) 
 
  9. Oswald Toetsch  ITA  1.17.55 + 1.15.35 2.32.90 (35! 
10. Andreas Wenzel   LIE  1.16.83 + 1.16.05 2.32.93 (14) 
11. Bojan Krizaj  YUG  1.17.37 + 1.15.60 2.32.97 (16) 
12. Egon Hirt    FRG  1.17.12 + 1.15.97 2.33.09 (27) 
13. Odd Soerli   NOR  1.17.72 + 1.15.40 2.33.12 (29) 
14. Martin Hangl  SUI  1.17.10 + 1.16.14 2.33.24 (  8) 
15. Ernst Riedelsperger AUT  1.17.34 + 1.15.92 2.33.26 (24) 
16. Grega Benedik   YUG  1.17.46 + 1.16.02 2.33.48 (23) 
17. Franz Gruber   AUT  1.17.37 + 1.16.36 2.33.73 (20)  
18. Didier Bouvet  FRA  1.17.72 + 1.16.12   (46! 
and “Tiger” Shaw  USA  1.17.54 + 1.16.30 2.33.85 (32) 
20. Christian Orlainski  AUT  1.17.99 + 1.16.57 2.34.56 (17) 
21. Steve Mahre  USA  1.17.64 + 1.16.84 2.34.49 (19) 
22. Hansi Standteiner  USA  1.17.90 + 1.16.64 2.34.54 (43! 
DQ Phil Mahre   USA  1.16.33 + 1.18,28 2.34.61 (13) 
23. Mark Tache  USA  1.18.57 + 1.16.40 2.34.97 (44) 
24. Paul-Arne Skajem  NOR  1.18.20 + 1.16.79 2.34.99 (38) 



25. Paul Frommelt   LIE   1.18.81 + 1.16.46 2.35.27 (57) 
26. Hans Enn   AUT  1.18.22 + 1.17.18 2.35.40 (10) 
 
27. Daniel Stripp  USA  1.18.84 + 1.17.50 2.36.34 (42) 
28. Ivano Edalini   ITA  1.19.24 + 1.17.67 2.36.91 (45) 
29. Naomine Iwaya  JAP  1.19.16 + 1.18.30 2.37.46 (54) 
30. Boris Kiryakov  BUL  1.19.55 + 1.18.40 2.37.95 (65) 
31. Jim Kirby   CND  1.19.24 + 1.18.86 2.38.10 (53) 
 
32, Lubomir Sankiyski BUL  1.19.87 + 1.19.23 2.39.10 (64)  
 
   
DNF(1): 

Alex Giorgi  ITA (  4)  ( 2nd best split-time – 36.32) 
Richard Pramotton ITA  (11)  (17th best split-time – 37.18)  
Guido Hinterseer  AUT 
Guenther Mader  AUT 
Frank Woerndl  FRG 

 
DNF(2): 

Joel Gaspoz   SUI (  1) (1st run:  4 – 1.15.93)   
Phil Mahre   USA (13) (1st run:  7 – 1.16.33)   
Jure Franko   YUG (  9) (1st run:  8 – 1.16.37)   
Max Julen  SUI (  3) (1st run:10 – 1.16.52)   
Hannes Spiss  AUT (29) (1st run:22 – 1.17.60)    
Tomaz Cerkovnik YUG (47! (1st run:23 – 1.17.62)   
Patrick Lamotte FRA (31) (1st run:27 – 1.17,80)   
Yves Tavernier FRA (30) (1st run:30 – 1.18,10)   
Gunnar Neurisser SWE (39) (1st run:33 – 1.18,40)   
Robert Zoller  AUT (36) (1st run:35 – 1.18,65)    
Peter Roth  FRG (40) (1st run:36 – 1.18,72)   
Eric Pechoux  FRA (51) (1st run:39 – 1.19,03)   
Mitko Hadjiev  BUL (52) (1st run:44 – 1.19,70)   
Cory Carlson  USA (60)  (1st run:46) 
Miroslav Kolar TCH (58)   (1st run:47) (27th split-time – 38.67) 

 
DQ(2): 

23, Phil Mahre  USA 1.16.33 + 1.18,28 2.34,61  (13) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Peter Endrass FRG 1st run 54                     Peter Prodinger AUT 2nd run 53 
 
 
  1. Ingemar Stenmark SWE  1.14.93  (  7)    1. Marc Girardelli  LUX  1.14.44  (  4) 
        2. Robert Erlacher ITA 1.14.61  (  3) 
        3. Ingemar Stenmark SWE  1.14.67  (  5) 
  2. Marc Girardelli  LUX  1.15.69  (  6)   4. Thomas Buergler SUI 1.14.84  (12) 
  3. Robert Erlacher ITA 1.15.77  (15)    5. Joze Kuralt  YUG 1.14.92  (10) 
  4. Joel Gaspoz  SUI 1.15.93  (  1)   6. Jacques Luethy  SUI  1.14.94  (  9) 
  5. Boris Strel  YUG 1.16.17 (  2)    7. Boris Strel  YUG 1.15.12  (  1) 
  6. Hubert Strolz AUT  1.16.28  (  5)    8. Oswald Toetsch ITA 1.15.35  (21)  
  7. Phil Mahre USA 1.16.33  (13)    9. Odd Soerli  NOR 1.15.40  (26! 
  8. Jure Franko  YUG 1.16.37  (  9) 10. Bojan Krizaj YUG 1.15.60  (16) 
  9. Jacques Luethy  SUI  1.16.51  (12)  11. Hubert Strolz AUT  1.15.67  (  6) 
10. Joze Kuralt  YUG 1.16.52  (25) 12. E.Riedelsperger AUT 1.15.92  (18) 
and Max Julen SUI 1.16.52  (  3) 13. Egon Hirt   FRG 1.15.97  (15) 
12. Thomas Buergler SUI 1.16.76  (21) 14. Grega Benedik  YUG 1.16.02  (19) 
13. Andreas Wenzel  LIE 1.16.83 (14) 15. Andreas Wenzel  LIE 1.16.05  (13) 
14. Martin Hangl SUI 1.17.10  (  8)  16. Didier Bouvet FRA 1.16.12  (25) 
15. Egon Hirt   FRG 1.17.12  (27)  17. Martin Hangl SUI 1.16.14  (14) 
16. Bojan Krizaj YUG 1.17.37  (16)  18. “Tiger” Shaw USA 1.16.30  (20) 
17. Franz Gruber  AUT 1.17.37  (20)  19. Franz Gruber  AUT 1.16.36  (17) 
18. E.Riedelsperger AUT 1.17.34  (24)  20. Mark Tache USA 1.16.40  (34) 
19. Grega Benedik  YUG 1.17.46  (23)  21. Paul Frommelt  LIE  1.16.46  (37) 
20. “Tiger” Shaw USA 1.17.54  (32)  22. Chris. Orlainski  AUT 1.16.57  (29) 
21. Oswald Toetsch ITA 1.17.55  (35!  23. Hansi Standteiner USA 1.16.64  (28) 
22. Hannes Spiss AUT 1.17.60  (29) 24. Paul-Arne Skajem NOR 1.16.79  (31)  
23. Tomaz Cerkovnik YUG 1.17.62  (47! 25. Steve Mahre USA 1.16.84  (24) 
24. Steve Mahre USA 1.17.64  (19)  26. Hans Enn  AUT 1.17.18  (32) 
25. Didier Bouvet FRA    (46!  27. Daniel Stripp USA 1.17.50  (38) 
and Odd Soerli NOR 1.17.72  (29)  28. Ivano Edalini  ITA 1.17.67  (42) 
27. Patrick Lamotte FRA 1.17,80  (31) 
28. Hansi Standteiner USA 1.17.90  (43!  29. Naomine Iwaya JAP 1.18.30  (40) 
29. Chris. Orlainski  AUT 1.17.99  (17)  30. Boris Kiryakov BUL 1.18.40  (43) 
30. Yves Tavernier FRA 1.18,10  (30) 
 


